

Sess-176/2022

Present: Sri R. K. Pradhan, J.O. No. WB00667

Order No. 09;
dt. 20.05.25

Today the date is fixed for evidence.
Both the accused persons on court bail are present by filing hazira.
Ld. P.P. is present. No witness is present today. Hence, adjourned.

To date for evidence.

Accused persons as before.

Dictated & Corrected by me,

Addl. Sess. Judge,
Dinhata

Addl. Sess. Judge,
Dinhata